Solana Design Review Board (DRB) Meeting
Schedule

Date Day Time Date Day Time
1/30/2023|Monday 9:30 *7/12/2023 Wednesday 10:00
2/15/2023|Wednesday 9:30 * 8/30/2023 Wednesday 10:00

3/1/2023|Wednesday 9:30 9/13/2023| Wednesday 10:00
3/15/2023|Wednesday 9:30 9/27/2023| Wednesday 10:00
3/29/2023|Wednesday 9:30 10/11/2023| Wednesday 10:00
4/12/2023|Wednesday 9:30 11/1/2023] Wednesday 10:00
4/26/2023|Wednesday 9:30 11/15/2023| Waednesday 10:00
5/10/2023|Wednesday | 10:00 11/29/2023| Wednesday 10:00
5/31/2023|Wednesday | 10:00 12/13/2023| Wednesday 10:00
6/14/2023|Wednesday 10:00 12/20/2023| Wednesday 10:00
6/28/2023|Wednesday 10:00 1/3/2024| Wednesday 10:00

Solana DRB schedule is to accommodate the meeting dates and application submission deadlines of the HG ARC
and HG Grounds Committee.

HG ARC meets the 2nd and 4th Tuesday of the month, Grounds the 2nd Thursday of the month.

Solana approved applications must be received by the HG HOA at least 1 week prior to their meeting.

* There are no HG committee meetings in August.

Solana meeting dates and times subject to change

Solana meetings may be in person or electronic based upon season. Postings will indicate meeting locations

Contact any DRB member for details on how to attend

Solona DRB requests must be received by the DRB at least (3) days prior to the scheduled meeting
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